22.2” L
2.5” H
1.9” W
Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
WHITE
CUSTOM
NARROW
STAMPED SHEET METAL
POLYCARBONATE
PF-NARROW-2/20/YDM/830
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
# OF BULBS
COLOR TEMP
CRI
2560 LM
Integrated
VOLTAGE 120V - 277V
3000 K
80
20W LED
LENGHT
WIDTH
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
BACKPLATE
1.9”
2.5”
3.2 LBS
N/A
22.2”
2’ NARROW 3000K
LED LINEAR FIXTURE
PF-NARROW-2/20/YDM/830
SPECIFICATIONSDESCRIPTION
PRIMARY LIGHTING
DIMENSIONS
The Narrow Series is a LED Linear
fixture that fits into the most compact
of widths. It offers fast surface
mounting as well as row mounting.
Thermal expansion and contraction of
the lens is not an issue. Dimmable and
suitable for damp locations.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Surface / capable-suspended / v-hooks
& chain-suspended mounting kits, row
connector, right angle connection kit,
wire guards with square or arc profiles.
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER